STAR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP 2021

Results are provisional as of 17:42 on May 27, 2021

JK MORNAR

Overall

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 34, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | bow | Flag | Nat
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No.

8446

8563

8529

8568

8540

8531

8434

8237

8570

8553

85657

8532

7287
8296

8386

8513

8204

8493

8539

8290

Helm name

Hubert
Merkelbach

Enrico Chieffi

Augie Diaz

Flavio Favini

Tonci
Stipanovic

Marin Misura
Aimilios
Papathanasiou

Xavier Rohart
Doug Smith
Juan

Kouyoumdjian

Giovanni
Coppo

Jirgen
Schoénherr

Mate Arapov
Flemming
Soerensen
Tibor Tenke
Daniel Fritz

Jan Borbet

Vasyl Gureyev

Piet Eckert

Mario Borroi

Crew
name

Kilian
Weise

Ferdinando
Colaninno

Christian
Nehammer

Nicolas
Seravalle

Tudor Bilic

Tonko
Barac

Stylianos
Noutsos

Antony
Munos
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Infelise
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Frithjof
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Andriy
Shafranyuk
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Edward
Wright

Club Name
BYCUe
SV

Coral Reef
Yacht Club
AVAV

Mornar

Y.C. Split

La Pelle
Marseille

TISC/StFYC

YCA

Kfge Sejlklub

J.KIMORNAR

Troense
baadelaug

Spartacus

CYC

YCRE - Yacht
Club
Ruhrland
Essen

FOND

ZSC Zirich

Boat name
Lara

Clan

Grete
Giulietta
8540
Croatel
Two
Olympiacos
La Pelle
Marseille
Thd

Astra

Kiss
African

Queen

Ariela

M
Barbarella
v

Tba

Greenstar

Arctur

8539
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3.0
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1.0
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16.0
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9.0
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21.0

15.0

2.0
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17.0

7.0

6.0

13.0
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R2
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6.0
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8.0
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10.0
15.3
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23.0

20.0

35.0
RET

11.0
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13.0

24.0

R4
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5.0
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3.0

13.0

4.0

1.0

14.0

26.0
12.0
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8.0

19.0

15.0

7.0

240

Total
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https://www.racingrulesofsailing.org/documents/2070/event
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Sail
No.
8360
8191
8428

7849

7955

8534

8108

8119

7627

8429

8361

8277

8096

8071

Helm name
Lovre Perhat
Marco Augelli
Frank Berg

Lars
Hendriksen

Toma Visic

Marko
Marinovic

Erik Dahlén
Pavlo Bondar

Alexander
Dietrich

Christian
Scheinecker

Stefan Lehnert
Igor Sterba

Sergii
Shevchenko

Robert
Forintos

Crew
name

Mladen
Perhat

Dean
Bassi

E’eter
Rrsted

Jan Eli
Gravad

Mario Lulic

Nikola
Akrap

David
Nogén
Mykola
Dmytrenko

Steffen
Rutz

Bernhard
Rottner

Dietmar
Hobbie

Ludek
Novotny

Mykola
Ladukhin

Csaba
Polgar

Club Name

JK MORNAR

Y C Adriaco

Hellerup
Sejlklub

Hellerup
Sejlklub

JK Mornar

Split

Yacht Club
Radolfzell
e.V.

Union Yacht
Club Attersee

Weser 'Yacht
Club

YCZN

Kharkiv YC

Spartacus
Vitorlas
Egylet

Boat name R1

Croatel
Altomare
Pro Sail
My-Way

Tornerose
Sleeping
Beauty
7955

Vini

Yster

Raketa

Jaguar

Yes Again

Voodoo

Rucduck

Gachok

Kuna3

Sailwave Scoring

mornar@jk-mornar.hr
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35.0
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25.0

33.0

31.0

32.0

Total
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www.sailwave.com
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Software 2.29.0 https://2021euro.starchampionships.org/



